Race Date
May 12, 2018

Overall
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US National WhiteWater Center

Name
Maggie Gardner
Elizabeth Whitaker
Melissa Hessler
Katie Miller
Jennifer Schmidt
Kim Tackson
NICOLE THOMAS
Hannah Noll
Leah Oleski
Shannon Bass
Katie Harms
Susan Behner
Cindy Stewart
LINDA SELLERS
Jennifer Schenk
Ginny Casey
KIM CLARK
Caitlin Wilkinson
Katherine Kweder
Marnette Zuchel
Sarah Grady

Catawba SwimRun Race
Overall Finish List

City

Mt Pleasant SC
Charlotte NC
Spartanburg SC
Charlotte NC
Harrisburg NC
Matthews NC
CHARLOTTE NC
Mt pleasant NC
Charlotte NC
Concord NC
Winston Salem NC
Fort Mill SC
Gastonia NC
Rock Hill SC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
CHARLOTTE NC
Charlotte NC
Lexington SC
Charlotte NC
Cary NC

http://usnwc.org

One-Lap-Solo

Bib No Gend

751
770
752
757
762
785
766
759
760
743
784
744
767
775
761
745
746
771
756
772
781
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Time
1:20:53.4
1:22:54.5
1:22:56.0
1:26:04.4
1:27:27.2
1:30:58.7
1:31:05.0
1:32:53.4
1:35:29.1
1:35:57.5
1:37:58.7
1:39:13.2
1:41:26.3
1:41:37.8
1:42:41.5
1:42:41.8
1:43:43.7
1:52:42.6
1:59:00.0
2:04:56.9
2:05:06.2

05/12/2018 11:50:47

Female

Pace
21:17/M
21:49/M
21:49/M
22:39/M
23:01/M
23:56/M
23:58/M
24:27/M
25:08/M
25:15/M
25:47/M
26:07/M
26:42/M
26:44/M
27:01/M
27:01/M
27:18/M
29:39/M
31:19/M
32:53/M
32:55/M



Race Date
May 12, 2018

Overall
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US National WhiteWater Center

Name
JONATHAN DAIGLE
Christopher Thomas
Matt Davis
Jacob Kager
William Barton
Joseph Vaughn
McLean Hudson
Ty Kays
Jake Davis
Adam Zelsdorf
Randy Miller
Eric Sheldrake
Jon Greene

Catawba SwimRun Race
Overall Finish List

City
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Mt Holly NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Winston Salem NC
Charlotte NC
Mooresville NC
Charlotte NC
Raleigh NC

http://usnwc.org

One-Lap-Solo

Bib No Gend

747
765
749
754
742
769
753
755
748
777
758
763
776
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Time
1:17:00.9
1:18:21.0
1:18:55.1
1:21:51.8
1:24:34.9
1:24:46.8
1:27:00.8
1:27:01.3
1:31:04.6
1:35:03.2
1:36:02.1
1:41:17.9
2:05:06.0

05/12/2018 11:50:47

Male

Pace
20:16/M
20:37/M
20:46/M
21:32/M
22:15/M
22:18/M
22:54/M
22:54/M
23:58/M
25:01/M
25:16/M
26:39/M
32:55/M



