

Catawba SwimRun Race

Race Date
May 12, 2018

Overall Finish List**One-Lap-Solo****Female**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Maggie Gardner	Mt Pleasant SC	751	F	1:20:53.4	21:17/M
2	Elizabeth Whitaker	Charlotte NC	770	F	1:22:54.5	21:49/M
3	Melissa Hessler	Spartanburg SC	752	F	1:22:56.0	21:49/M
4	Katie Miller	Charlotte NC	757	F	1:26:04.4	22:39/M
5	Jennifer Schmidt	Harrisburg NC	762	F	1:27:27.2	23:01/M
6	Kim Tackson	Matthews NC	785	F	1:30:58.7	23:56/M
7	NICOLE THOMAS	CHARLOTTE NC	766	F	1:31:05.0	23:58/M
8	Hannah Noll	Mt pleasant NC	759	F	1:32:53.4	24:27/M
9	Leah Oleski	Charlotte NC	760	F	1:35:29.1	25:08/M
10	Shannon Bass	Concord NC	743	F	1:35:57.5	25:15/M
11	Katie Harms	Winston Salem NC	784	F	1:37:58.7	25:47/M
12	Susan Behner	Fort Mill SC	744	F	1:39:13.2	26:07/M
13	Cindy Stewart	Gastonia NC	767	F	1:41:26.3	26:42/M
14	LINDA SELLERS	Rock Hill SC	775	F	1:41:37.8	26:44/M
15	Jennifer Schenk	Charlotte NC	761	F	1:42:41.5	27:01/M
16	Ginny Casey	Charlotte NC	745	F	1:42:41.8	27:01/M
17	KIM CLARK	CHARLOTTE NC	746	F	1:43:43.7	27:18/M
18	Caitlin Wilkinson	Charlotte NC	771	F	1:52:42.6	29:39/M
19	Katherine Kweder	Lexington SC	756	F	1:59:00.0	31:19/M
20	Marnette Zuchel	Charlotte NC	772	F	2:04:56.9	32:53/M
21	Sarah Grady	Cary NC	781	F	2:05:06.2	32:55/M

Catawba SwimRun Race

Race Date
May 12, 2018

Overall Finish List**One-Lap-Solo****Male**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	JONATHAN DAIGLE	Charlotte NC	747	M	1:17:00.9	20:16/M
2	Christopher Thomas	Charlotte NC	765	M	1:18:21.0	20:37/M
3	Matt Davis	Charlotte NC	749	M	1:18:55.1	20:46/M
4	Jacob Kager	Charlotte NC	754	M	1:21:51.8	21:32/M
5	William Barton	Mt Holly NC	742	M	1:24:34.9	22:15/M
6	Joseph Vaughn	Charlotte NC	769	M	1:24:46.8	22:18/M
7	McLean Hudson	Charlotte NC	753	M	1:27:00.8	22:54/M
8	Ty Kays	Charlotte NC	755	M	1:27:01.3	22:54/M
9	Jake Davis	Winston Salem NC	748	M	1:31:04.6	23:58/M
10	Adam Zelsdorf	Charlotte NC	777	M	1:35:03.2	25:01/M
11	Randy Miller	Mooresville NC	758	M	1:36:02.1	25:16/M
12	Eric Sheldrake	Charlotte NC	763	M	1:41:17.9	26:39/M
13	Jon Greene	Raleigh NC	776	M	2:05:06.0	32:55/M